
Minor in CSE Timetable (JAN – JUN 2023) 

 

Day 

1 

(8:00- 

8:50) 

2 

(8:50- 

9:40) 

3 

(9:40- 

10:30) 

4 

(10:30-

11:20) 

5 

(11:20-

12:10) 

6 

(12:10-

1:00) 

7 

(1:00- 

1:50) 

8 

(1:50- 

2:40) 

9 

(2:40-

3:30) 

10 

(3:30-

4:20) 

11 

(4:20-

5:10) 

12 

(5:10-6:00) 

13 

(6:00-6:50) 

14 

(6:50-7:40) 

Monday             

UCS310L 

ATI 

LP107 

UCS414L 

GS 

LP107 

Tuesday             

UCS310P/UCS310P/UCS414P/UCS414P 

T1 / T2 / T3 / T4 

ATI / NAW-RA / GS / ANU-RA 

DBMS Lab I / DBMS Lab II / 

 NS Lab I / NS Lab II 

Wednesday             

UCS414L 

GS 

LP107 

UCS310L 

ATI 

LP107 

Thursday             

UCS414P/UCS414P/UCS310P/UCS310P 

T1 / T2 / T3 / T4 

ANU-RA / GS / NAW-RA / ATI 

NS Lab II / NS Lab I / 

DBMS Lab II / DBMS Lab I 

Friday             

UCS310L 

ATI 

LP107 

 

 

 

   

  



FACULTY ASIGNED FOR LECTURES 

 

Sr. 

No 

Course 

Code 
Course Faculty Mobile Email 

1 UCS414L Computer Networks Dr. Gurpal Singh (GS) 8968889740 gurpal.singh@thapar.edu 

2 UCS310L Database Management System Dr. Anurag Tiwari (ATI) 8318604979 anurag.tiwari@thapar.edu 

 

 

FACULTY ASIGNED FOR LABS 

 

Sr. 

No 

Course 

Code 
Course Faculty Mobile Email 

1 UCS414P Computer Networks Dr. Gurpal Singh (GS) 8968889740 gurpal.singh@thapar.edu 

2 UCS310P Database Management System Dr. Anurag Tiwari (ATI) 8318604979 anurag.tiwari@thapar.edu 

3 UCS310P Data Base Management System Mr. Niyaz Ahmad Wani (NAW-RA) 9622549893 nwani60_phd20@thapar.edu 

4 UCS414P Computer Networks Ms. Anushka (ANU-RA) 8860925339 aanushka_phd20@thapar.edu 
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